Date

09/12/
21

09/26/
21
10/08/
21
10/08/

21

10/15/
21

10/15/
21
10/22/
21
10/22/
21
10/29/
21

10/29/
21

11/05/
21
11/05/
21
11/05/

21

11/07/
21

11/12/
21
11/12/
21
11/26/
21
11/26/
21

11/28/
21

11/28/
21

|‘)
-’

WINCHESTER EAGLES
VOLLEYBALL CLUB

Games for Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

9:30 AM BST

12:00 AM
BST

7:00 AM PDT

7:00 PM BST

7:00 AM PDT

7:00 PM BST

7:00 AM PDT

7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM PST

12:00 AM
PST

7:00 PM
GMT

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

Away Team

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Men 1

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

New Forest Ambassadors

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Gosport Jedi
Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club
South Hants 2

Purbrook Park Old Boys

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Roke Muppets

SADVA Mixed 1 vs Gosport
Jedi
New Forest Academy

SADVA Men 1 vs Roke
Polonia

SVC Ladies

SADVA Ladies vs New
Forest Ambassadors

SADVA Mixed 1 vs SVC
Mixed 1

SVC Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

New Forest Ambassadors

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

SvC
Roke

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

SADVA Mixed 2 vs SVC
Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Hom
e
Scor

34

27

Res
ult

Unsc
ored
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Unsc
ored
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss

Loss



11/28/
21
12/03/
21
12/03/

21

12/05/
21

12/10/
21

12/10/
21

12/17/
21
01/14/
22

01/14/
22

01/16/
22

02/04/
22
02/04/
22

02/11/
22

02/18/
22

02/25/
22

03/11/
22

03/18/
22

03/20/
22

04/08/
22
04/10/
22

04/22/
22

04/29/
22

05/13/
22
05/13/
22

05/15/
22

10:00 AM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM PST

12:00 AM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

12:00 AM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT

7:00 PM
GMT
7:00 PM
GMT
7:00 PM

GMT
12:00 AM

GMT
7:00 PM BST
9:30 AM BST
7:00 PM BST
7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM BST

10:00 AM
BST

Sounts Hants 3

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Men 2 vs New Forest
Ambassadors &amp;
Winchester Eagles 1

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Mixed 2 vs Gosport
Jedi and Winchester Eagles
Mixed 1

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Mixed 2 vs Roke
Muppets/SVC Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Men 1 vs Roke
Men/New Forest Academy

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Men 2 vs SVC
Men/New Forest Academy

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Mixed 2 vs Roke
Muppets/SVC Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

SADVA Mixed 2 vs SVC
Mixed 1/Eagles Mixed 1

41

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Roke Men
Roke Polonia

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Roke Ladies
New Forest Ambassadors

SADVA Men 2 vs SVC
Men/New Forest Academy

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

SADVA Men 1 vs New
Forest Ambassadors and
Winchester Eagles 2

SADVA Mixed 1 vs Gosport
Jedi and Winchester Eagles
Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

SADVA Men 1 vs Roke
Men/SVC Men
SADVA Ladies vs New
Forest Ambassadors/SVC
Ladies

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club
SADVA Ladies vs Roke
Ladies/New Forest
Ambassadors

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

SADVA Men 2 vs Roke
Men/Roke Polonia
Winchester Eagles

Volleyball Club
SADVA Mixed 1 vs SVC
Mixed 1/ Winchester Eagles
Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

63

Win

Loss

Loss

Unsc
ored

Win
Win
Unsc

ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored



05/20/
22
05/27/
22

06/10/
22
09/25/
22

7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM BST

7:00 PM BST

12:00 AM
BST

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

Winchester Eagles Volleyball
Club

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

SADVA Men 1 vs SVC
Men/Roke Polonia

SADVA Ladies vs Roke
Ladies/SVC Ladies

SADVA Mixed 1 vs Roke
Muppets/SVC Mixed 2

Winchester Eagles
Volleyball Club

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored
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