

Games for Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
09/12/ 21	9:30 AM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club				Unsc ored
09/26/ 21	12:00 AM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	3		4	Loss
10/08/ 21	7:00 AM PDT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	Roke Muppets	0	Win
10/08/ 21	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	SADVA Mixed 1 vs Gosport Jedi	0	Win
10/15/ 21	7:00 AM PDT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	New Forest Academy	0	Win
10/15/ 21	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	1	SADVA Men 1 vs Roke Polonia	2	Loss
10/22/ 21	7:00 AM PDT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	SVC Ladies	0	Win
10/22/ 21	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	SADVA Ladies vs New Forest Ambassadors	0	Win
10/29/ 21	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	SADVA Mixed 1 vs SVC Mixed 1	0	Win
10/29/ 21	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	SVC Mixed 2	0	Win
11/05/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Men 1	2	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	0	Loss
11/05/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	New Forest Ambassadors	0	Win
11/05/ 21	7:00 PM PDT	New Forest Ambassadors	0	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	Win
11/07/ 21	12:00 AM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club				Unsc ored
11/12/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	SVC	0	Win
11/12/ 21	7:00 PM PST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	Roke	0	Win
11/26/ 21	12:00 AM PST	Gosport Jedi	2	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	0	Loss
11/26/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	52	SADVA Mixed 2 vs SVC Mixed 2	34	Win
11/28/ 21	12:00 AM PST	South Hants 2	50	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	27	Loss
11/28/ 21	12:00 AM PST	Purbrook Park Old Boys	2	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	0	Loss

11/28/ 21	10:00 AM GMT	Sounts Hants 3	41	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	63	Win
12/03/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	1	Roke Men	2	Loss
12/03/ 21	7:00 PM PST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	0	Roke Polonia	2	Loss
12/05/ 21	12:00 AM GMT			Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
12/10/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	Roke Ladies	0	Win
12/10/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club	2	New Forest Ambassadors	0	Win
12/17/ 21	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Men 2 vs SVC Men/New Forest Academy		Unsc ored
01/14/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	SADVA Men 2 vs New Forest Ambassadors & amp; Winchester Eagles 1		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
01/14/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Men 1 vs New Forest Ambassadors and Winchester Eagles 2		Unsc ored
01/16/ 22	12:00 AM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club				Unsc ored
02/04/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Mixed 1 vs Gosport Jedi and Winchester Eagles Mixed 2		Unsc ored
02/04/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	SADVA Mixed 2 vs Gosport Jedi and Winchester Eagles Mixed 1		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
02/11/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Men 1 vs Roke Men/SVC Men		Unsc ored
02/18/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Ladies vs New Forest Ambassadors/SVC Ladies		Unsc ored
02/25/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	SADVA Mixed 2 vs Roke Muppets/SVC Mixed 2		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
03/11/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Ladies vs Roke Ladies/New Forest Ambassadors		Unsc ored
03/18/ 22	7:00 PM GMT	SADVA Men 1 vs Roke Men/New Forest Academy		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
03/20/ 22	12:00 AM GMT	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club				Unsc ored
04/08/ 22	7:00 PM BST	SADVA Men 2 vs SVC Men/New Forest Academy		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
04/10/ 22	9:30 AM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club				Unsc ored
04/22/ 22	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Men 2 vs Roke Men/Roke Polonia		Unsc ored
04/29/ 22	7:00 PM BST	SADVA Mixed 2 vs Roke Muppets/SVC Mixed 2		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
05/13/ 22	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		SADVA Mixed 1 vs SVC Mixed 1/ Winchester Eagles Mixed 2		Unsc ored
05/13/ 22	7:00 PM BST	SADVA Mixed 2 vs SVC Mixed 1/Eagles Mixed 1		Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored
05/15/ 22	10:00 AM BST			Winchester Eagles Volleyball Club		Unsc ored

05/20/	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball	SADVA Men 1 vs SVC	Unsc
22		Club	Men/Roke Polonia	ored
05/27/	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball	SADVA Ladies vs Roke	Unsc
22		Club	Ladies/SVC Ladies	ored
06/10/	7:00 PM BST	Winchester Eagles Volleyball	SADVA Mixed 1 vs Roke	Unsc
22		Club	Muppets/SVC Mixed 2	ored
09/25/	12:00 AM	Winchester Eagles Volleyball	Winchester Eagles	Unsc
22	BST	Club	Volleyball Club	ored